N o v~ W

Position

Fleet Services Manager
Supervising Mechanic
Heavy Equip Mechanic Il
Equipment Mechanic Il
Heavy Equip Mechanic Il
Equipment Mechanic Il

Heavy Equip Mechanic Il

Other Positions Held County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County

Department

Fleet
Fleet
Fleet
Fleet
Fleet
Fleet
Fleet

Total Wages

$108,474
$78,191
$60,545
$58,140
$56,936
$38,644
$26,429



