	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fleet Services Manager		Nevada County	Fleet	\$108,474
2.	Supervising Mechanic		Nevada County	Fleet	\$78,191
3.	Heavy Equip Mechanic II		Nevada County	Fleet	\$60,545
4.	Equipment Mechanic II		Nevada County	Fleet	\$58,140
5.	Heavy Equip Mechanic II		Nevada County	Fleet	\$56,936
6.	Equipment Mechanic II		Nevada County	Fleet	\$38,644
7.	Heavy Equip Mechanic II		Nevada County	Fleet	\$26,429